A2 9227 2008-016425

Klamath County, Oregon

0T

00057459200800164250020026

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: 12/12/2008 11:26:23 AM Fee:$31.00
South Valley Bank & Trust —
Commercial Medford Branch
891 O'Hare Parkway
Medford, OR 97504

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:
South Valley Bank & Trust
Commercial Medford Branch |

891 O'Hare Parkway
Meadford, OR 97504

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:
South Valley Bank & Trust
Commercial Medford Branch

891 O'Hare Parkway
Maeadford, OR 97504 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

OO A

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST dated December 5, 2008, is made and executed between C & L
Development, LLC, An Oregon Limited Liability Company ("Grantor") and South Valley Bank & Trust, whose
address is Commercial Medford Branch, 891 O'Hare Parkway, Medford, OR 97504 ("Lender™).

DEED OF TRUST. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Deed of Trust dated March 7, 2007 {the "Deed of Trust") which has been recorded in
Klamath County, State of Oregon, as follows:

recorded March 19, 2007 as Doc. No. 2007-004731 and a Medification of Deed of Trust dated October 10, 2008 recorded October 17,
2008 as Doc. No. 2008-014251.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property located in Klamath County, State of Oregon:

Parcels 1, 2 and 3 of Land Partition 5-04, situated in the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 12, Township 32 South, Range 8 East of the
Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as Balsam Dr., Klamath Falls, OR 97601. The Real Property tax identification number is
3908-012A0-04800-494753, 3908-012A0-04801-890270 & 3908-012A0-04802-890271.

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Deed of Trust as follows:
Extend maturity from November 15, 2008 to May 15, 2009.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force
and effect. Consent by Lender to this Madification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed
above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications, Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or
other credit agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust
and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing.
Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the
original Deed of Trust does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally,

based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will

___not be released by it. This waiver applies not enaly to any initial extension ar modification, but also to all sueh-sabsequent actions.

GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST AND GRANTOR AGREES TO
ITS TERMS. THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED DECEMBER 5, 2008.

GRANTOR:
C & L DEVELOPMENT, LLC & ‘

] . _,./’; . '
ol Lot/ 5T G D M praldad
itis V Womelsdorf, Member of C & L L.aVonne M Womelsdorf, Member of C & L 4

Development, LLC Development, LLC
LENDER:

SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST

AMERITITLE ,has recorded this ‘
Instrument by requestas an aocomoda’don qnly,

and has not examinad it for regularity and sufficlency
or a5 to Its etfectupon the wtie to any real property

that may be described theraln




A

MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
(Continued) Page 2

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACKNOWLEDGMENT

-
+

e e e Ly, EA
STATEOF _{_ . 1( (T ) "1 ) M%‘:lpéfléhhsﬁPBléLL
/ } 88 7} Rl 4 NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
o 5 / COMMISSION NO. A398954
COUNTY OF .5 A X\, TN ) A MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 0CT. 30, 2009
; e i T : =
4 A R . Iy . &
On this Ty day of 4 5.0 & 0 iDen , 20 O . before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally

appeared Curtis V Womelsdorf, Member of C & L Development, LLC, and known to me to be a member or designated agent of the limited
liability company that executed the Modification of Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Modification to be the free and voluntary act and deed
of the limited liability company, by authority of statute, its articles of organization or its operatmg agreement, for the uses and purposes therein
menticned, and on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this Modification and in fact executed the Modification on behalf of the
limited liability company.

By Ll L\hu_ﬂl&(( Residing at_ (¥ | )" { e G AL UL O \.,H\m’u\; T

Notary Public in and for the State of l RUYE TSI My commission expires i L\j 20 [UC
{

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACKNOWLEDGMENT

OFFICIAL SEAL
RACHEL CAMPBELL
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
27/ COMMISSION NO. A398954

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 30, 2009

B e e e

STATE OF ;- W4/ X )
e ) S8
COUNTY OF 7,03 Lyt !

On this :‘\:ﬁ\ day of -} .0 2 AT AADET .20 )N, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally
appeared LaVonne M Womelsdorf, Member of C & L Development, LLC, and known to me to be a member or designated agent of the limited
tiability company that executed the Modification of Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Modification to be the free and voluntary act and deed
of the limited liability company, by authority of statute, its articles of organization or its operating agreement, for the uses and purposes therein
mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this Modification and in fact executed the Modification on behalf of the
limited liability company.

A0 NN TSNS SO g i Residing at"1 | 0 (A0 (0 (3 TG Ccy, Lty O
"~
Notary Public in and for the State of 1 e ('QF” W) My commission expires (] </ \C ;

P
R

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

T T OFFICIAL SEAL
STATEOF ' » (L(XnD ! RACHEL CAMPBELL
J ) 88 : NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
R BIE’) COMMISSION NO. A396054
COUNTY OF £ Can o0 )
On this >’_)_‘>‘ ) dayof % 5L 1 bl oy . 20 O befor_e me, thg undersigned Notary Public, personally
appeared L g\l 1% Y AUAETIE - and known to me to be the *, - '« “5° \\1’ N LY 1 VU, 2 mauthorized agent for South

Valley Bank & Trust that executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said |nstrument to be the free and voluntary act and
deed of South Valley Bank & Trust, duly authorized by South Valley Bank & Trust through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and
purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and in fact executed this said
instrument on behalf of South Valley Bank & Trust,

ST y I v g PR . r F-"\/-- Lot b e ‘ Mon Cre )
By__ £ i SNV L Residing at T | | O LaCu 0 oy G g, OO0 tﬁ s
) - ' o P I ' A

Notary Public in and for the State of | U ¢ = O30 My commission expires |} : = [ C\Cl !
Y }
LASER PRO Lending, Ver. 5.42.00.004 Copr. Harland Financial Solutions, Inc. 1997, 2008. All Rights Reserved. - OR

LALPWINACFALPLA\G202.FC TR-6288 PR-STDLN12




